

City of Gainesville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	0011	01	Version:	0	Name:	Darrell DuBose Day - March 26, 2001 (B)
Туре:	Procl	amation			Status:	Filed
File created:	3/26/	2001			In control:	Charter Officers
On agenda:					Final action:	3/26/2001
Title:	Darrell DuBose Day - March 26, 2001 (B)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 001101_Proclamation Darrell DuBose Day - March 26, 2001_20010326					
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion Result
3/26/2001	0	City Com	mission		He	ard

Darrell DuBose Day - March 26, 2001 (B)

City of Gainesville/Gainesville Regional Utilities Assistant General Manager for Energy Supply Darrell DuBose to accept the proclamation.